Stevne:
Stevnested:

Stevnedato:

Arranger

Kontaktperson:

Telefon:

Epost:

Diskos
J14 (750)

1 Celine Azyrov

J16 (1kg)
1 Alvilde Dalan

KS (1kg)

1 Ida Nesse

KV55-59 (1kg)

1 Bente Minker

Kaststevne

Baerum Idrettspark

27.04.2025

Tyrving IL

Jo Nesse

92699045

nessejo2022@outlook.com

Fredriksdtad | 30,66
IL Tyrving 21,26
IL Tyrving 35,86
IL Tyrving 32,27



mailto:nessejo2022@outlook.com

G15 (1kg)

MS (2kg)

1 Kristian Henriksen

1 Ola Stunes Isene

2 Jonathan Hertwig-@degaard

MV50-54(1,5kg)

J14 (400)

J16 (500)

1 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen

Spyd

1 Celine Azyrov

1 Alvilde Dalan

2 Anna Vindstad

KV55-59 (500)

1 Bente Minker

Moss IL

Sturla

SK Vidar

Baler IF

Fredrikstad IF

IL Tyrving
Uraedd Friidrett

IL Tyrving

29,61

60,90

42,86

35,87

28,96

30,73

24,48

23,74




G10 (400)
1 Aksel Gulliksen

2 Eirik Johansen

G13 (400)

1 Sander Tgvold Gulbrandsen

G15 (600)

1 Kristian Henriksen

G16 (700)

1 Thomas Svendsen

MS (800)

1 Jonathan Hertwig-@degaard

IL Tyrving
IL Tyrving

IL Tyrving

Moss IL

IL Tyrving

SK Vidar

14,30

11,19

35,46

37,59

48,83

50,54




